FALL 2020

Ancient Languages

ID

114320
215961
116746
116746
160349
116746
109425
109425
109425
114034
123023
116431
122692
203024

203260
203229
111148
122172
118190
157007
157009
157011
203953
105559
105563
129562
203025

Subject

AKKAD AA

ANE 157B
ARABIC AA 001
ARABIC AA 002
ARABIC AA 003
ARABIC AA 004
ARABIC BA 001
ARABIC BA 002
ARABIC BA 003
ARABIC 130A
CLAS-HEB AA
CLAS-HEB 120A
CLAS-HEB 130AR
GREEK 1

GREEK 2X
GREEK 3
GREEK 201
GREEK AX
GREEKH
HDS 4052
HDS 4054
HDS 4056
HDS 4102A
HDS 4157
HDS 4211
HDS 4220
LATIN 1

Course Title

Introductory Akkadian |
Intermediate Old Assyrian
Elementary Arabic |

Elementary Arabic |

Elementary Arabic |

Elementary Arabic |
Intermediate Arabic |
Intermediate Arabic |
Intermediate Arabic |
Upper-Level Classical Arabic |
Elementary Classical Hebrew |
Intermediate Classical Hebrew |
Rapid Reading Classical Hebrew |
Introductory Ancient Greek 1

Accelerated Introduction
to Ancient Greek 2

Introductory Ancient Greek 3
Reading Greek

Ancient Greek Review and Reading
Introductory Greek Prose Composition
Elementary Pali |

Intermediate Pali |

Reading Post-Canonical Pali |
Elementary Syriac

Elementary Coptic |

Elementary Greek |

Intermediate Greek |

Introductory Latin 1

Instructor

Barjamovic, G.
Barjamovic, G.

Habib, M.
Cozzens, R.
Habib, M.

Cozzens, R.

Barmada, N.
Barmada, N.
Barmada, N.

Habib, M.
Teeter, A.
Teeter, A.
Teeter, A.

Livingston, I.

Livingston, I.
Livingston, I.

Weiss, N.

Livingston, I.
Livingston, I.

Chrystall, B.
Chrystall, B.
Chrystall, B.

Possekel, U.

Bonar, C.
Skedros, J.
Haley, J.

Livingston, I.

Course Site

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73583

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73931
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77509

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74456

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74457

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74458

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74041

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74042

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74043

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77477

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79413

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79411

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79410

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75166

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75174

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75170

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74148

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74726

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74547

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78840
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78847

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78848

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78856

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78872

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78873

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78835

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77103



https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73583
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73931
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77509
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74456
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74457
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74458
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74041
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74042
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74043
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77477
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79413
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79411
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79410
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75166
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75174
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75170
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74148
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74726
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74547
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78840
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78847
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78848
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78856
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78872
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78873
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78835
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77103

Anthropology

Classics

203258
203227
122177
123051
111324
115449

215945
216423
125614

215947

108583
156515
17176

203652
215973
116729
212903
215976
215974
203230
140097
203228
118174
114887
120352

LATIN 2X
LATIN 3

LATIN AX
PERSIAN AA
PERSIAN BA
SUMERIAN AA

ANTHRO 2030
ANTHRO 2077
ANTHRO 2250A

ANTHRO 2679

CLASARCH 10
CLASARCH 133
CLASARCH 253

CLASPHIL 235
CLASPHIL 260
CLS-STDY 97A
CLS-STDY 148
CLS-STDY 163
CLS-STDY 246
GREEK 10
GREEK 114
LATIN 10
LATIN 102
LATIN 108
LATIN 112A

Accelerated Introduction to Latin 2
Introductory Latin 3

Latin Review and Reading
Elementary Persian |

Intermediate Persian |
Introductory Sumerian |

Quantitative Methods for Archaeologists
Ethics in Archaeology
Proseminar in Archaeology

Kings and Criminals:
Figurations of Sovereignty

Greek Art
Representing the Emperor
The City of Rome

Sappho and her Reception
in the Ancient World

Plautus

Introduction to the Ancient Greek World
Ancient Slavery

Romans and Barbarians in Late Antiquity
Roman Music

Introduction to Ancient Greek Literature
Homer's The lliad

Introduction to Latin Literature

Catullus

Cicero and Sallust on Catiline

History of Latin Literature |

Livingston, I.
Livingston, .
Livingston, I.
Dayani, S.
Dayani, S.
Steinkeller, P.

Clark, A.
Weber, S.
Clark, A.

Reddy, M.

Staehli, A.
Staehli, A.
Andrews, M.

Nagy, G.
Coleman, K.

Bershadsky, N.

Morgan, H.
Trettel, A.
Morgan, H.
Livingston, I.
Weiss, N.
Livingston, I.
Thomas, R.
Love, R.
Hudson, J.

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77115

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77112

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76544

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76638

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75714

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76183

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73928
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79376

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73859

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73930

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73980

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75102

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75357

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75183

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75372

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80060

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75309
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75374

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75373

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75171

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75051

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77113

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76341

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76172

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76440



https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77115
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77112
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76544
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76638
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75714
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76183
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73928
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79376
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73859
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73930
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73980
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75102
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75357
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75183
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75372
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80060
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75309
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75374
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75373
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75171
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75051
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77113
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76341
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76172
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76440

Harvard Divinity School

110649

129085

103702
155271

103766

216300
216642

103821

216651
216645

203875
205663

129392
129415

216291
105202
129470

105463
216438

LATIN 134

HDS 1102

HDS 1417
HDS 1522

HDS 1523

HDS 1560
HDS 1630

HDS 1751

HDS 2054
HDS 2096

HDS 3026
HDS 3051

HDS 3233
HDS 3399

HDS 3577
HDS 3620
HDS 3661

HDS 3931
HDS 4229

Archaic Latin

Introduction to the Hebrew Bible/Old
Testament 1: Pentateuch
and Former Prophets

Genesis: Narrative Artistry and
Theological Meanings

The Gospel of John

Paul and His Reception
in the Early Church

The Book of Revelation:
Text, History, and Interpretation

The Book of Daniel

Early Christian Thought 3:
the Syriac Tradition

Comparative Love: The Song of Songs
in Western Tradition

Augustine, De civitate Dei

Sufi Masters of Persian Poetry:
'Attar, Rumi, Hafez

Buddhist Lives

Chinese Buddhist Texts: Readings in
Medieval Buddho-Daoist Documents:
Seminar

Introduction to Hinduism

Women, Gender, and the Quest for
Social Justice: Cases in Buddhism

Rau, J.

Teeter, A.

Levenson, J.
Lieu, J.

Lieu, J.

Bazzana, G.
Teeter, A.

Stang, C

Stern, D.
Trettel, A.

Landau, J.

Goldstein, E.

Robson, J.

Borkataky-Varma, S.

Gyatso, J.

Introduction to Islamic Mystical Traditions Asani, A.

Introduction to Mesopotamian Religion

The Yoga Sutras: Text, Meaning,
Purpose

Advanced Greek: Sacred Histories

Steinkeller, P.

Clooney, F.
Ennis, M.

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78800

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80261

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78324

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78319

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78325

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78322

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80265

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78318

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77805

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77357

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77125

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78825

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74876

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78828

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78855

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80309

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73582

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78867

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80259



https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78800
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80261
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78324
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78319
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78325
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78322
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80265
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78318
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77805
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77357
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77125
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78825
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/74876
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78828
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78855
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80309
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73582
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78867
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80259

History

Near Eastern Languages
and Civilizations

105579

121636

213257

217402

107741
123205
111348
129470

211195

118849

109803

113215

129171

217403
205970

216075
215969
216321

HDS 4320

HIST 1040

HIST 1125A

HIST 1125B

AKKAD 144
AKKAD 156
AKKAD 300
ANE 102

ANE 106

ANE 120A

ARABIC 243CR

ARABIC 249R

EGYPTIAN 150

EGYPTIAN 174
EGYPTIAN 300

HEBREW 113
HEBREW 257
ISLAMCIV 163

Readings in Christian Latin

The Fall of the Roman Empire

Reasoning from the Past:
Applied History and Decision Making

Reasoning from the Past:
Applied History and Decision Making

Akkadian Divination Texts
Neo-Babylonian Inscriptions

Akkadian Language and Literature
Introduction to Mesopotamian Religion

Ancient Mesopotamian Literature:
2000 Years of Early Storytelling

Introduction to the Hebrew
Bible/Old Testament 1:
Pentateuch and Former Prophets

Advanced Readings in Classical Arabic
Bridge lll: Prose, Poetry,
and Literary Sources

Arabic Philosophical Texts: Seminar

Voices from the Nile: Ancient Egyptian
Literature in Translation

Gender and Ritual in Ancient Egyptian
Funerary Practices

Egyptian Text-Reading

Halakhah and Aggadah (Law and Lore)
in Classical Judaism

The Book of Proverbs: Seminar

Tichelkamp, C.

McCormick, M.

Logevall, F.

Logevall, F.

Steinkeller, P.

Barjamovic, G.

Steinkeller, P.
Steinkeller, P.

Hawkins, L.

Teeter, A.

Nasser, S.

El-Rouayheb, K.

Manuelian, P.

Ayad, M.
Manuelian, P.

Stern, D.
Levenson, J.

Introduction to Islamic Mystical Traditions Asani, A.

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78874

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76526

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78166

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78166

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80120

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73823

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73548
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73582

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73913

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80261

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77427

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77467

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75014

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78865

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75240

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73252

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78321

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80309



https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78874
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76526
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78166
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78166
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80120
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73823
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73548
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73582
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73913/assignments/syllabus
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80261
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77427
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77467
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75014
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78865
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75240
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73252
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78321
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80309

203470 ISLAMCIV 165
103731 JEWISHST 139

216646 JEWISHST 186
120105 PERSIAN 300

Sufi Masters of Persian Poetry:
‘Attar, Rumi, Hafez

Jews and Judaism in the Ancient World

Comparative Love: The Song of Songs
in Western Tradition

Persian Language and Literature

Landau, J.
Cohen, S.

Stern, D.

Boylston, N.

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77125

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76653

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77805

https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76433



https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77125
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76653
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77805/
https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76433

