FALL 2020					
	ID	Subject	Course Title	Instructor	Course Site
<b>Ancient Languages</b>					
	114320	AKKAD AA	Introductory Akkadian I	Barjamovic, G.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	215961	ANE 157B	Intermediate Old Assyrian	Barjamovic, G.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	116746	ARABIC AA 001	Elementary Arabic I	Habib, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	116746	ARABIC AA 002	Elementary Arabic I	Cozzens, R.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	160349	ARABIC AA 003	Elementary Arabic I	Habib, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	116746	ARABIC AA 004	Elementary Arabic I	Cozzens, R.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	109425	ARABIC BA 001	Intermediate Arabic I	Barmada, N.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	109425	ARABIC BA 002	Intermediate Arabic I	Barmada, N.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	109425	ARABIC BA 003	Intermediate Arabic I	Barmada, N.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	114034	ARABIC 130A	Upper-Level Classical Arabic I	Habib, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	123023	CLAS-HEB AA	Elementary Classical Hebrew I	Teeter, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	116431	CLAS-HEB 120A	Intermediate Classical Hebrew I	Teeter, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	122692	CLAS-HEB 130AR	Rapid Reading Classical Hebrew I	Teeter, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	203024	GREEK 1	Introductory Ancient Greek 1	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	203260	GREEK 2X	Accelerated Introduction to Ancient Greek 2	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	203229	GREEK 3	Introductory Ancient Greek 3	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	111148	GREEK 201	Reading Greek	Weiss, N.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	122172	GREEK AX	Ancient Greek Review and Reading	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	118190	GREEK H	Introductory Greek Prose Composition	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	157007	HDS 4052	Elementary Pali I	Chrystall, B.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	157009	HDS 4054	Intermediate Pali I	Chrystall, B.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	157011	HDS 4056	Reading Post-Canonical Pali I	Chrystall, B.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	203953	HDS 4102A	Elementary Syriac	Possekel, U.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	105559	HDS 4157	Elementary Coptic I	Bonar, C.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	105563	HDS 4211	Elementary Greek I	Skedros, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	129562	HDS 4220	Intermediate Greek I	Haley, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7
	203025	LATIN 1	Introductory Latin 1	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7

	203258	LATIN 2X	Accelerated Introduction to Latin 2	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77115
	203227	LATIN 3	Introductory Latin 3	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77112
	122177	LATIN AX	Latin Review and Reading	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76544
	123051	PERSIAN AA	Elementary Persian I	Dayani, S.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76638
	111324	PERSIAN BA	Intermediate Persian I	Dayani, S.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75714
	115449	SUMERIAN AA	Introductory Sumerian I	Steinkeller, P.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76183
Anthropology					
	215945	ANTHRO 2030	Quantitative Methods for Archaeologists	Clark, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73928
	216423	ANTHRO 2077	Ethics in Archaeology	Weber, S.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/79376
	125614	ANTHRO 2250A	Proseminar in Archaeology	Clark, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73859
	215947	ANTHRO 2679	Kings and Criminals: Figurations of Sovereignty	Reddy, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73930
Classics					
Oldssics	108583	CLASARCH 10	Greek Art	Staehli, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73980
		CLASARCH 133	Representing the Emperor	Staehli, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75102
		CLASARCH 253	The City of Rome	Andrews, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75357
	17170	02/ (0/ (( C) 1 200	Sappho and her Reception	7 triarows, ivi.	THE POST CONTROL VALUE COMPOSITION TO CONTROL OF CONTRO
	203652	CLASPHIL 235	in the Ancient World	Nagy, G.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75183
	215973	CLASPHIL 260	Plautus	Coleman, K.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75372
	116729	CLS-STDY 97A	Introduction to the Ancient Greek World	Bershadsky, N.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80060
	212903	CLS-STDY 148	Ancient Slavery	Morgan, H.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75309
	215976	CLS-STDY 163	Romans and Barbarians in Late Antiquity	Trettel, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75374
	215974	CLS-STDY 246	Roman Music	Morgan, H.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75373
	203230	GREEK 10	Introduction to Ancient Greek Literature	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75171
	140097	GREEK 114	Homer's The Iliad	Weiss, N.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75051
	203228	LATIN 10	Introduction to Latin Literature	Livingston, I.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77113
	118174	LATIN 102	Catullus	Thomas, R.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76341
	114887	LATIN 108	Cicero and Sallust on Catiline	Love, R.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76172
	120352	LATIN 112A	History of Latin Literature I	Hudson, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76440

	110649	LATIN 134	Archaic Latin	Rau, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/7880
Harvard Divinity School					
		HDS 1102	Introduction to the Hebrew Bible/Old Testament 1: Pentateuch and Former Prophets	Teeter, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/802
	103702	HDS 1417	Genesis: Narrative Artistry and Theological Meanings	Levenson, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/783
	155271	HDS 1522	The Gospel of John	Lieu, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/783
	103766	HDS 1523	Paul and His Reception in the Early Church	Lieu, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/783
	216300	HDS 1560	The Book of Revelation: Text, History, and Interpretation	Bazzana, G.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/783
	216642	HDS 1630	The Book of Daniel	Teeter, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/802
	103821	HDS 1751	Early Christian Thought 3: the Syriac Tradition	Stang, C	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/783
	216651	HDS 2054	Comparative Love: The Song of Songs in Western Tradition	Stern, D.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/778
	216645	HDS 2096	Augustine, De civitate Dei	Trettel, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/773
	203875	HDS 3026	Sufi Masters of Persian Poetry: 'Attar, Rumi, Hafez	Landau, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77
	205663	HDS 3051	Buddhist Lives	Goldstein, E.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78
	129392	HDS 3233	Chinese Buddhist Texts: Readings in Medieval Buddho-Daoist Documents: Seminar	Robson, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/748
	129415	HDS 3399	Introduction to Hinduism	Borkataky-Varma, S.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78
	216291	HDS 3577	Women, Gender, and the Quest for Social Justice: Cases in Buddhism	Gyatso, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/788
	105202	HDS 3620	Introduction to Islamic Mystical Traditions	Asani, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/803
	129470	HDS 3661	Introduction to Mesopotamian Religion	Steinkeller, P.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73
	105463	HDS 3931	The Yoga Sutras: Text, Meaning, Purpose	Clooney, F.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78
	216438	HDS 4229	Advanced Greek: Sacred Histories	Ennis, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/802

	105579	HDS 4320	Readings in Christian Latin	Tichelkamp, C.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78874
History					
	121636	HIST 1040	The Fall of the Roman Empire	McCormick, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76526
	213257	HIST 1125A	Reasoning from the Past: Applied History and Decision Making	Logevall, F.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78166
	217402	HIST 1125B	Reasoning from the Past: Applied History and Decision Making	Logevall, F.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78166
Near Eastern Languages and Civilizations					
	107741	AKKAD 144	Akkadian Divination Texts	Steinkeller, P.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80120
	123205	AKKAD 156	Neo-Babylonian Inscriptions	Barjamovic, G.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73823
	111348	AKKAD 300	Akkadian Language and Literature	Steinkeller, P.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73548
	129470	ANE 102	Introduction to Mesopotamian Religion	Steinkeller, P.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73582
	211195	ANE 106	Ancient Mesopotamian Literature: 2000 Years of Early Storytelling	Hawkins, L.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73913
	118849	ANE 120A	Introduction to the Hebrew Bible/Old Testament 1: Pentateuch and Former Prophets	Teeter, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80261
	109803	ARABIC 243CR	Advanced Readings in Classical Arabic Bridge III: Prose, Poetry, and Literary Sources	Nasser, S.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77427
	113215	ARABIC 249R	Arabic Philosophical Texts: Seminar	El-Rouayheb, K.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77467
	129171	EGYPTIAN 150	Voices from the Nile: Ancient Egyptian Literature in Translation	Manuelian, P.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75014
	217403	EGYPTIAN 174	Gender and Ritual in Ancient Egyptian Funerary Practices	Ayad, M.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78865
	205970	EGYPTIAN 300	Egyptian Text-Reading	Manuelian, P.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/75240
	216075	HEBREW 113	Halakhah and Aggadah (Law and Lore) in Classical Judaism	Stern, D.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/73252
	215969	HEBREW 257	The Book of Proverbs: Seminar	Levenson, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/78321
	216321	ISLAMCIV 163	Introduction to Islamic Mystical Traditions	Asani, A.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/80309

203470	ISLAMCIV 165	Sufi Masters of Persian Poetry: 'Attâr, Rumi, Hâfez	Landau, J.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77125
103731	JEWISHST 139	Jews and Judaism in the Ancient World	Cohen, S.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76653
216646		Comparative Love: The Song of Songs in Western Tradition	Stern, D.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/77805
120105	PERSIAN 300	Persian Language and Literature	Boylston, N.	https://canvas.harvard.edu/courses/76433